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FLY, LAND & CRUISE

Phone 1300 028 502 or visit your local travel agent.
*Conditions apply. Valid new bookings only. Prices are in AU$ and based on twin share per person ex Sydney. Not valid with any other offer excluding MSC Loyalty 
Club membership on cruise only, unless otherwise stated. ^Departure from Melbourne, Adelaide, Brisbane and Perth may incur surcharges and may require additional 
nights at passengers expense. Please check at time of reservation. Airfare is economy class ex Sydney and includes air taxes of $180pp correct as at 05 Feb 2015. Should 
air taxes or fuel surcharges change prior to ticketing additional surcharges will apply. Once airfare is issued amendments or cancellation fees are dictated by the airline 
based on the airfare or air ticket rulings. #Return flight is flexible, however a surcharge may apply. Should clients choose to change their return flight date, their transfer 
from the port to the airport is forfeited with no adjustment to the pricing. Minimum 15 passengers are required or surcharges prices will apply. >Selected cabins may 
have restricted views. Cruises may be a combination of 2 or more cruises, based on guaranteed cabins with repeat entertainment or meals. A non-refundable/non-
transferable deposit of $1,600pp is required within 7 days of booking. All inclusions, itineraries, details, pricing and maps are correct, as at 05 Feb 2015 and subject to 
availability and/or change or withdrawal at any time without prior notice. Cabin images are representative only – please confirm actual cabin type at time of booking.
E&OE MSC Cruises (Australia) Pty Limited ABN 55 003 526 725.  General Sales Agent for MSC Cruises S.A | ATAS Accredited No. A10954.

$8,836
38

MSC ORCHESTRA - 34 NIGHT CRUISE CRUISE DEPARTS 05/09/2015

38 Night Package Includes
ex AUSTRALIA 03 SEPTEMBER 2015

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART

05/09/15 Sat Kiel,  Germany 19:00
06/09/15 Sun At sea - -
07/09/15 Mon Stockholm, Sweden 09:00 16:00
08/09/15 Tue Tallin, Estonia 09:30 16:00
09/09/15 Wed St Petersburg, Russia 08:00 23:30
10/09/15 Thu Helsinki, Finland 12:00 17:00
11/09/15 Fri At sea - -
12/09/15 Sat Kiel,  Germany 08:00 19:00
13/09/15 Sun At sea - -
14/09/15 Mon Bergen, Norway 10:00 17:00
15/09/15 Tue Hellesylt/Geiranger, Norway 08:00 17:00
16/09/15 Wed Flaam, Norway 09:30 18:00
17/09/15 Thu Stavanger,  Norway 12:00 18:00
18/09/15 Fri At sea - -
19/09/15 Sat Kiel/Lubeck,  Germany 08:00 18:00
20/09/15 Sun Copenhagen, Denmark 08:00 18:00
21/09/15 Mon At sea - -
22/09/15 Tue Cherbourg,  France 13:00 19:00
23/09/15 Wed At sea - -
24/09/15 Thu Vigo,  Spain 09:00 17:00
25/09/15 Fri Lisbon,  Portugal 08:00 15:00
26/09/15 Sat Gibraltar, Gibraltar 10:00 17:00
27/09/15 Sun At sea - -
28/09/15 Mon Barcelona, Spain 12:00 19:00
29/09/15 Tue Marseille,  France 08:00 18:00
30/09/15 Wed Genoa, Italy 08:00 17:00
01/10/15 Thu At sea - -
02/10/15 Fri Malaga, Spain 12:00 18:00
03/10/15 Sat Casablanca/Marrakech,  Morocco 09:00 23:00
04/10/15 Sun At sea - -
05/10/15 Mon Lisbon,  Portugal 08:00 16:00
06/10/15 Tue At sea - -
07/10/15 Wed Barcelona, Spain 12:00 19:00
08/10/15 Thu Marseille,  France 08:00 18:00
09/10/15 Fri Genoa, Italy 09:00

GRAND EUROPEAN EXPERIENCE
Germany, Sweden, Russia, Finland, Norway, Denmark, France, 
Portugal, Spain, Morocco, Italy

FLAAM CASABLANCA

Flexible return flights available - surcharges apply.

INSIDE OCEAN VIEW BALCONY> SUITE

     

from $8,836pp from $10,066pp from $11,506pp from $16,086pp

MSC ORCHESTRA

03/09/15 Economy airfare from Sydney, Melbourne^, Brisbane^, 
Adelaide^, Perth^ to Hamburg Airport 

04/09/15 Transfer from airport to Hamburg Hotel 
1 nights accommodation in Hamburg Hotel with breakfast 

05/09/15 Transfer from hotel to Kiel port 
05/09/15 34 night cruise on MSC Orchestra including

•	 Meals and Entertainment on board 
•	 Cocktail Party and Gala Dinners 
•	 Port charges and Service Charges 

09/10/15 Transfer from Genoa port to Milan Airport 
09/10/15 Economy airfare from Milan Airport to Sydney, Melbourne^, 

Brisbane^, Adelaide^, Perth^

now
$8,336pp

now $15,586ppnow $11,066ppnow $9,566ppnow $8,336pp


